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AMBHL - Player Leaderboard

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

Season 2011 -2012 v

AMBHL Top Goalies
2011 - 2012
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Sawchenko, Zach
Morrissey, Jake
Klassen, Zachary
Heisler, Nelson
Skinner, Stuart
Fehr, Karter
Morris, Riley
Cochrane, Tucker
Dea, Patrick
Kwiatkowski, Tyler
Chapman, Kurtis
Murray, Matthew
Thompson, Logan
Kegler, Brandon
Berlin, Matthew
Dumba, Kyle
Ternes, Ryan
Dirk, Brody
Barabash, Mike
Child, Travis
Burghardt, Xavier
Brewin, Robert
Schneider, Nicholas
Phillips, Jeremy
Bilodeau, Branden
Seminuk, Carter
Sharp, Eden
Larivee, Patrick
Smith, Maxwell

Standen, Jacob

Calgary Royals 900 22| 14
Calgary Royals 1079 36| 12
Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers 1168 | 44| 13
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 846 32| 12
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 1065| 46| 15
Sherwood Park United Cycle Flyers 808 35| 11
Calgary Flames 1152 51| 10
Lloydminster Fountain Tire Bobcats 1130 52| 11
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 1237 | 61| 12
CAC Lehigh Cement 1149 58| 11
Airdrie Xtreme 628 | 32| 3
St Albert Gregg Distributors Sabres 742| 38| 6
Calgary Bisons 983 53| 9
Leduc Woodbend Qil Kings 977 53| 7
SSAC Innovation Physio Lions 913 51| 11
Calgary Flames 785| 44| 8
Airdrie Xtreme 1346 76| 9
Red Deer Rebels White 1023| 58| 4
Calgary Bisons 994 | 57| 10
Camrose Red Wings 1111 64| 7
SEAC Tigers 1138 70| 9
Lethbridge Val Matteoti Golden Hawks 996 | 62| 7
PAC Saints 1546 | 100 8
Calgary Northstar Sabres 973| 63| 4
Red Deer Rebels White 952| 62| 7
Okotoks Oilers 920| 60| 2
MLAC Scott Pump 1056 | 69| 6
Leduc Woodbend Oil Kings 964 | 64| 9
CAC Lehigh Cement 831| 56| 10
Okotoks Oilers 1051 71| 4
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0.944
0.922
0.923
0.888
0.910
0.900
0.914
0.875
0.920
0.891
0.908
0.891
0.903
0.910
0.874
0.884
0.895
0.911
0.888
0.910
0.892
0.899
0.897
0.882
0.881
0.907
0.901
0.869
0.858
0.898

1.47
2.00
2.26
2.27
2.59
2.60
2.66
2.76
2.96
3.03
3.06
3.07
3.23
3.25
3.35
3.36
3.39
3.40
3.44
3.46
3.69
3.73
3.88
3.88
3.91
3.91
3.92
3.98
4.04
4.05
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http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=MP
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=GA
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=W
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=L
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=T
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=SAV
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=SPCT
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=GAA
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/leaders_goalies.php?season_id=7&orderby=SO
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/print_leaderboard_goalie.php?season_id=7&orderby=
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.jw-com.com/
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/index.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/standings.php
http://www.ambhl.ab.ca/team.php

